

बिजित्हें भारत भार अधि वहत कि अष्ट (नभम) विद्याल जमा प्रथमा अधिन मागाजाम्बात Registration granted in anticipation of the information/ facts stated in the documents being correct and true.

## Certificate of Registration of Societies WEST BENGAL ACT XXVI of 1961

S/21 No. 57274 of 20 16-20 17

I hereby certify that Bidhannagar College Alumni Association	
has this day been registered under the West Bengal Societies Registration Act, 1961.  Given under my hand at holker day of day of Two thousand and Sixteen	
WBGP-14/15-1-5X-75000	Registrar of Firms, Societies & Non-Trading Corporation, West Bengal.

Bidhannagar College EB-2, Sec.- I, Salt Lake, Kol - 64

WEST BENG



Blood donation camp organised by Alumni Association, Bidhannagar College, August 27, 2019

Bidhannagar College EB-2, Sec.- I, Salt Lake, Kol - 64



Alumni member giving prize to the topper of Humanities in the Prize distribution ceremony 2020

Bidhannagar College EB-2, Sec.- I, Salt Lake, Kol - 64



Gender sensitisation program organised by Alumni Association, May 25, 2022



Photograph 5.15: A get together of Alumni Association







Rabindra-Nazrul Jayanti and Prize distribution Ceremony was held at Seminar room on  $10^{\rm th}$  June 2022.